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50M-PISTOLE

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Allgemein

 R. Name Land  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. Költringer Heinz Steiermark 91 89 91 86 90 87 534
2. Gruber Martin Oberösterreich 90 87 86 89 88 88 528
3. Öhlinger Oberösterreich 86 86 89 87 86 87 521
4. Glanzer Thomas Steiermark 86 90 80 84 91 89 520
5. Steiner Franz Salzburg 89 82 90 87 85 85 518
6. Klinger Fritz Salzburg 89 81 85 88 86 83 512
7. Wankmüller Rene Steiermark 86 84 75 74 72 85 476
8. Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 76 80 73 69 75 76 449
9. Golker Harald Steiermark 77 77 68 75 73 75 445

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemein

1. Steiermark 1530
Költringer Heinz 534
Glanzer Thomas 520
Wankmüller Rene 476

2. Salzburg 1479
Steiner Franz 518
Klinger Fritz 512
Hinterbichler Herbert 449

3. Oberösterreich 1049
Gruber Martin 528
Öhlinger 521



25M-PISTOLE

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

 R. Name Land  P1  P2  P3 Dg 1  P4  P5  P6 Dg 2   Erg

1. Steiner Sylvia Salzburg 92 95 92 279 91 91 87 269 548
2. Mlekusch Elisabeth Salzburg 86 90 93 269 88 93 91 272 541 /7
3. Zirnitzer Elke Salzburg 89 91 93 273 88 87 93 268 541 /6
4. Knaus Marion Steiermark 88 93 89 270 90 86 92 268 538
5. Grabensberger Anita Steiermark 92 87 91 270 87 86 91 264 534
6. Benda Oberösterreich 79 84 89 252 92 89 90 271 523
7. Unter Oberösterreich 85 89 92 266 84 81 85 250 516

MANNSCHAFTEN

Frauen

1. Salzburg 1630
Steiner Sylvia 548
Mlekusch Elisabeth 541
Zirnitzer Elke 541

2. Steiermark 1072
Knaus Marion 538
Grabensberger Anita 534

3. Oberösterreich 1039
Benda 523
Unter 516
Fröschl 0



25M-ZENTRALFEUERPISTOLE

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Männer

 R. Name Land  P1  P2  P3 Dg 1  P4  P5  P6 Dg 2   Erg

1. Glanzer Thomas Steiermark 96 95 95 286 97 95 94 286 572 /13
2. Költringer Heinz Steiermark 93 95 96 284 98 96 94 288 572 /9
3. Klinger Fritz Salzburg 91 95 94 280 94 96 99 289 569
4. Schweighofer Vinzenz Oberösterreich 92 91 93 276 98 97 93 288 564
5. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 93 95 92 280 92 95 91 278 558
6. Reischl Siegfried Oberösterreich 89 93 91 273 94 90 93 277 550
7. Mayer Hannes Steiermark 92 93 91 276 85 94 93 272 548
8. Steiner Franz Salzburg 90 88 94 272 95 89 90 274 546
9. Gruber Martin Oberösterreich 89 92 86 267 94 89 90 273 540

MANNSCHAFTEN

Männer

1. Steiermark 1692
Költringer Heinz 572
Glanzer Thomas 572
Mayer Hannes 548

2. Salzburg 1673
Klinger Fritz 569
Schwarz Johann 558
Steiner Franz 546

3. Oberösterreich 1654
Schweighofer Vinzenz 564
Reischl Siegfried 550
Gruber Martin 540



25M-STANDARDPISTOLE

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Allgemein

 R. Name Land  P1  P2 Dg 1  P3  P4 Dg 2  P5  P6 Dg 3   Erg

1.Glanzer Thomas Steiermark 94 97 191 96 93 189 87 96 183 563
2. Schweighofer Vinzenz Oberösterreich 92 94 186 90 94 184 87 90 177 547
3.Klinger Fritz Salzburg 97 90 187 88 87 175 76 90 166 528 /3
4. Pucher Rainer Steiermark 87 88 175 88 93 181 83 89 172 528 /3
5.Gruber Martin Oberösterreich 93 94 187 90 85 175 75 88 163 525
6.Reischl Siegfried Oberösterreich 91 92 183 90 80 170 80 91 171 524
7. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 91 94 185 85 82 167 87 82 169 521
8.Mayer Hannes Steiermark 89 89 178 73 90 163 88 87 175 516
9.Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 85 86 171 78 83 161 81 81 162 494

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemein

1. Steiermark 1607
Glanzer Thomas 563
Pucher Rainer 528
Mayer Hannes 516

2. Oberösterreich 1596
Schweighofer Vinzenz 547
Gruber Martin 525
Reischl Siegfried 524

3. Salzburg 1543
Klinger Fritz 528
Schwarz Johann 521
Hinterbichler Herbert 494



25M-SCHNELLFEUERPISTOLE

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Allgemein

 R. Name Land  P1  P2  P3 Dg 1  P4  P5  P6 Dg 2   Erg

1. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 97 87 78 262 96 84 90 270 532
2. Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 89 91 80 260 96 91 82 269 529
3. Klinger Fritz Salzburg 93 92 69 254 95 89 90 274 528
4. Reischl Siegfried Oberösterreich 84 85 87 256 92 89 89 270 526
5. Pucher Rainer Steiermark 92 91 75 258 97 89 79 265 523
6. Heuschober Helmut Oberösterreich 76 91 84 251 96 87 77 260 511
7. Schweighofer Vinzenz Oberösterreich 93 85 73 251 88 84 59 231 482
8. Pfeffer Martin Steiermark 95 87 50 232 90 82 66 238 470
9. Kapper Karl Steiermark 82 71 72 225 87 78 71 236 461

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemien

1. Salzburg 1589
Schwarz Johann 532
Hinterbichler Herbert 529
Klinger Fritz 528

2. Oberösterreich 1519
Reischl Siegfried 526
Heuschober Helmut 511
Schweighofer Vinzenz 482

3. Steiermark 1454
Pucher Rainer 523
Pfeffer Martin 470
Kapper Karl 461



50m-Pistole
1. Steiermark 1530

2. Salzburg 1479

3. Oberösterreich 1049

25M-PISTOLE
Frauen

1. Salzburg 1630

2. Steiermark 1072

3. Oberösterreich 1039

25M-SCHNELLFEUERPISTOLE
1. Salzburg 1589

2. Oberösterreich 1519

3. Steiermark 1454

25M-ZENTRALFEUERPISTOLE
1. Steiermark 1692

2. Salzburg 1673

3. Oberösterreich 1654

25M-STANDARDPISTOLE
1. Steiermark 1607

2. Oberösterreich 1596

3. Salzburg 1543

Gesamtergebnis

1. Salzburg 7914

2. Steiermark 7355

3. Oberösterreich 6857

Salzkammergutpokal 2010
in Eisenerz

12. Juni 2010

Gesamtergebnis


